Ergebnisliste Sonntag

Platz Name
1 Praher
Stecher
Walker
Schmidgall
Hafele
Batsch
Schmidt
Buchmdiller
Volker
10 Langer
11 Kohler
12 Vetter
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Platz Name
1 Kohlmann
2 Hofler

Platz Name
1 Vetter

Langbogen

Herren
Vorname
Ralf
Jirgen
Timo
Armin
Samuel
Christoph
Rolf

Ralf
Frank
Gerd

Nils
Alexander

Langbogen

Damen
Vorname
Monika
Isabell

Langbogen
Kinder

Vorname
Fabian

Ergebnis

452
418
416
378
374
346
340
332
326
320
310
232

Ergebnis

384
308

Ergebnis

306

Kills

Kills

Kills



Ergebnisliste Sonntag

Platz Name

1 Janus
Waibel
Verlic
Acker
Manz
Zblewski
Feyrer
Osterle
Kastle
10 Schmidgall
11 Wahl
12 Schmitz
13 Herbst
14 Hahn
15 Schmid
16 Kelch
17 Ruder
18 Holoda
19 Glafenhein
20 Michailidis
21 Asmussen
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Platz Name

1

Eichmann
Waibel
Buttig
Bender
Mack
Stuck
Buhler
Batsch
10 Wellinger
11  Krause
12 Vetter
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Platz Name
1 Batsch

2 Aigner

Recurvebogen

Herren
Vorname
Thomas
Gerhard
Andreas
Thomas
Gunther
Thomas
Axel
Jochen
Joachim
Timo
Marc Oliver
Rouven
Markus
Wolfram
Richard
Marco
Michael
Jozef
Volker
Michael
Jens

Recurvebogen

Damen
Vorname

Karin
Christiane
Sylvia
Ulrike
Karin

Ina
Yvonne
Anja
Susanne
Analena
Bianka

Recurvebogen
Kinder

Vorname
Ludwig

Mika

Ergebnis

472
456
446
438
430
428
426
410
408
404
400
394
394
386
374
366
362
362
360
354
354

Ergebnis

424
408
394
394
344
332
332
316
310
270
262

Ergebnis

332
234

Kills

Kills

Kills
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Ergebnisliste Sonntag
Holz-/Primitivbogen

Herren Ergebnis Kills
Platz Name Vorname
1 Matzner Bernhard 430
2 Kaaf Mario 394
3 Raugler Matthias 390
4 Eichmann Dirk 350
5 Plata Michael 344
6 Valero Matthias 296
7 CQertel Jens 130
Holz-/Primitivbogen
Damen Ergebnis  Kills
Platz Name Vorname

1 Plata Sanna 378



Ergebnisliste Sonntag
Reiterbogen

Herren
Platz Name Vorname
1 Albert Steven

2 Tauberschmidt Manfred

Ergebnis

432
344

Kills
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